3
4
5
6

Destination

Leavenworth, Washington

Mammoth Lakes,
California

Pigeon Forge, Tennessee
Gatlinburg, Tennessee
Bar Harbor, Maine

Kailua-Kona, Hawaii

Additional 85 rows not shown.

Avg. price per night - Average price per night for a standard double room.
Air quality - Average Air Quality Index (AQl) on a scale of 1-500 (best-worst).

Avg. price
per night

8319
$331

$181
$187
$326
$459

Noise pollution - Average noise pollution in a city (in decibels).
Total score - min. 1 and max. 100.

If a value is missing for any category in the ranking, it means the data was unavailable for that destination.

Source: KAYAK, Noise map, Air Matters, WG| & Numbeo.

% of accommodations
with spa

50%
61%

75%
62%
8%

38%

Air quality
19
17

36
36
31
16

Noise
pollution

26

37
35
24
35

Total score

73

67

66
64
57
56



