	Destination	Avg. price per night	% of accommodations with spa	Air quality	Noise pollution	Total score
1	Leavenworth, Washington	\$319	50%	19	26	73
2	Mammoth Lakes, California	\$331	61%	17		67
3	Pigeon Forge, Tennessee	\$181	75%	36	37	66
4	Gatlinburg, Tennessee	\$187	62%	36	35	64
5	Bar Harbor, Maine	\$326	8%	31	24	57
6	Kailua-Kona, Hawaii	\$459	38%	16	35	56
Additional 85 rows not shown.  Avg. price per night - Average price per night for a standard double room.  Air quality - Average Air Quality Index (AQI) on a scale of 1-500 (best-worst).  Noise pollution - Average noise pollution in a city (in decibels).  Total score - min. 1 and max. 100.  If a value is missing for any category in the ranking, it means the data was unavailable for that destination.  Source: KAYAK, Noise map, Air Matters, WGI & Numbeo.						